
 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/4/2016 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
WOMEN’S FITNESS 

TEEN MEN’S PHYSIQUE 

MASTERS MEN’S PHYSIQUE 35 - 44 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
100 BRANDY NORRIS 10  1 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
101 EATHAN BIZZELL  5  1 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
102 RANDY ENGLAND 22  5 
103 KYLE SKINNER 22x  4 
104 KEVIN SKINNER 44  9 
105 PAUL MASTROBUONO 41  8 
106 DANIEL COLLINS 14  3 
107 GONZALO TORRES 5  1 
108 ERIC FLORES 31  7 
109 JOSE GUARDADO 30  6 
110 JAMES TOWNSEND 12  2 
111 TYRONE GRADY 50  10 

MASTERS MEN’S PHYSIQUE 45 & OVER 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
112 ALEXANDER FISCHER-

OELSCHLAEGER 20  4 
113 SCOTT BRENTON 

12  2 
114 RICHARD LABAHN 

5  1 
115 LYLE ARMITAGE 

25  5 
116 MICHAEL KIRK 

13  3 
     
     
     
     
     

NOVICE MEN’S PHYSIQUE   A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
101 EATHAN BIZZELL 43  8 
103 KYLE SKINNER 18  4 
108 ERIC FLORES 16  3 
109 JOSE GUARDADO 12  2 
112 ALEXANDER FISCHER-

OELSCHLAEGER 61  13 
114 RICHARD LABAHN 51  10 
117 AARON DURAN 35  7 
118 ANAS MOHAMMED 5  1 
119 KEVIN MELENDEZ 26  5 
120 TYLER MAIDMENT 45  9 
121 LUCAS SANCHEZ 29  6 
122 RASHAD ALRAQIABAH 55  11 
123 JOSEPH NGUYEN 59  12 

NOVICE MEN’S PHYSIQUE   B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
102 RANDY ENGLAND 5  1 
104 KEVIN SKINNER 20  4 
113 SCOTT BRENTON 57  11 
115 LYLE ARMITAGE 67  13 
124 LANDON BOYD 29  6 
125 CALEB SHERRADEN 39  8 
126 STEPHEN BRENNAN 48  10 
127 NICHOLAS LAVARING 36  7 
128 BRANDON CRABTREE 11  2 
129 LEON BECKUM 14  3 
130 MICHAEL WEAVER 26  5 
131 ZACH BARKOVITZ 47  9 
132 ADRIAN ILIESCU 58  12 
133 DONALD BASLER 68  14 

NOVICE MEN’S PHYSIQUE   C 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
134 NICK NEITZEL 13  2 
135 FREDERICK AVERY 14  3 
136 THOMAS MOORE 36  7 
137 KURT MCGEE 17  4 
138 TRAVIS STALLBAUMER 52x  10 
139 KENNETH BURKHEAD 52  11 
140 JASON HARRIS 5  1 
141 AUSTIN BROCK 27  5 
142 JARED GREGG 42  8 
143 GABE MOORE 60  12 
144 ERIC PEEK 44  9 
145 ZACHARY BROWN 28  6 

     

     

OPEN MEN’S PHYSIQUE   A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
105 PAUL MASTROBUONO 48  10 
107 GONZALO TORRES 9  2 
108 ERIC FLORES 16  3 
109 JOSE GUARDADO 19  4 
117 AARON DURAN 47  9 
118 ANAS MOHAMMED 6  1 
119 KEVIN MELENDEZ 40  8 
146 EYAD ALSOHIBANI 33  7 
147 GREGORY AMOS 25  5 
121 LUCAS SANCHEZ 33X  6 

     
     

OPEN MEN’S PHYSIQUE   B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
103 KYLE SKINNER 15  3 
106 DANIEL COLLINS 9  2 
112 ALEXANDER FISCHER-

OELSCHLAEGER 50  10 
120 TYLER MAIDMENT 39  8 
124 LANDON BOYD 29  6 
126 STEPHEN BRENNAN 43  9 
130 MICHAEL WEAVER 25  5 
148 MATTHEW RICH 6  1 
149 MICHAEL PLANTIN 21  4 
150 SAM GUTTOSCH 37  7 
     

     

     

OPEN MEN’S PHYSIQUE   C 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
102 RANDY ENGLAND 19  4 
110 JAMES TOWNSEND 10  2 
125 CALEB SHERRADEN 49  10 
127 NICHOLAS LAVARING 53  11 
128 BRANDON CRABTREE 25  5 
129 LEON BECKUM 37X  7 
131 ZACH BARKOVITZ 44  9 
140 JASON HARRIS 7  1 
151 JUSTIN SUTHERLAND 29  6 
152 BLAKE HEATWOLE 58  12 
153 ADRIEN OUELLETTE 14  3 
154 JON CRAWFORD 37  8 

     

OPEN MEN’S PHYSIQUE   D 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
134 NICK NEITZEL 25  5 
135 FREDERICK AVERY 13X  2 
136 THOMAS MOORE 45  9 
137 KURT MCGEE 27  6 
138 TRAVIS STALLBAUMER 53  11 
139 KENNETH BURKHEAD 51  10 
141 AUSTIN BROCK 36  7 
143 GABE MOORE 60  12 
155 ENEFIOK AKPAN 13  3 
156 CHAD HEINEMAN 38  8 
157 DOMINIC ARTIS 21  4 
158 CRAIG DONNELL, JR. 5  1 

     



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE   6/4/2016 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
    TEEN WOMEN’S FIGURE 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     
X     

X     

  MASTERS WOMEN’S FIGURE 35 - 44 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
159 ELIZABETH MALONE 

35  7 
160 MELISSA MURRAY 

6  1 
161 HAIFA BESSE 

24  5 
162 KIMBERLY NELSON 

21  4 
183 KIM ZUNIGA 

9  2 
164 NICHOLE DOWNS 

15  3 
165 ROSALIA GONZALEZ 

30  6 

     
     

     

 MASTERS WOMEN’S FIGURE 45 & OVER 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
166 LETHA DUNAWAY 

37  7 
167 LEA PAAKANEN 

30  6 
168 MARGIE ANDRIST 

19  4 
169 JENNIFER ST. JOHN 

16  3 
170 DIONNE SMITH 

10  2 
171 DAWN IRISH 

5  1 
172 MICHELLE BOWMAN 

25  5 
173 REBECCA WOODY 

38  8 

     

     

    NOVICE WOMEN’S FIGURE   A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
160 MELISSA MURRAY 10  2 
162 KIMBERLY NELSON 50  10 
164 NICHOLE DOWNS 20  4 
165 ROSALIA GONZALEZ 48  9 
167 LEA PAAKANEN 40  8 
168 MARGIE ANDRIST 25  5 
174 MARLO JOHNSON 33  7 
175 DEBBIE CREAMER 32  6 
176 JENEA REBER 5  1 
177 ASHLYN BALCH 16  3 
178 LINDSAY 

McCORKENDALE 
51  11 

179 VICTORIA CARDINALI 60  12 

     

     

NOVICE WOMEN’S FIGURE   B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
159 ELIZABETH MALONE 45  9 
161 HAIFA BESSE 35  7 
166 LETHA DUNAWAY 40  8 
180 SHANNON BRITTINGHAM 30  6 
181 CAITLIN LOTHAMER 12  2 
182 BREONNA LINDBERG 23X  4 
183 KIM ZUNIGA 5  1 
184 MACKENZIE HANSON 14  3 
185 AJA JAMES 23  5 

     

     

     

     

     

NOVICE WOMEN’S FIGURE   
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

OPEN WOMEN’S FIGURE   A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
160 MELISSA MURRAY 18  4 
162 KIMBERLY NELSON 57  12 
165 ROSALIA GONZALEZ 56  11 
170 DIONNE SMITH 27  6 
171 DAWN IRISH 17  3 
172 MICHELLE BOWMAN 41  8 
174 MARLO JOHNSON 52  10 
175 DEBBIE CREAMER 44  9 
176 JENEA REBER 26  5 
177 ASHLYN BALCH 36  7 
178 LINDSAY 

McCORKENDALE 
64  13 

187 STACY FUJARSKI 5  1 
385 NICOLE RAGSDALE 10  2 

     

OPEN WOMEN’S FIGURE   B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
159 ELIZABETH MALONE 50  10 
166 LETHA DUNAWAY 45  9 
168 MARGIE ANDRIST 33X  6 
169 JENNIFER ST. JOHN 38  8 
180 SHANNON BRITTINGHAM 33  7 
181 CAITLIN LOTHAMER 14  3 
182 BREONNA LINDBERG 25  5 
183 KIM ZUNIGA 11  2 
184 MACKENZIE HANSON 20  4 
188 STEPHANIE RYAN 5  1 

     

     

     

     

OPEN WOMEN’S FIGURE    
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

 



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/4/2016 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
    TEEN MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 

 

MASTERS MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
189 HADDEN TINCHER 5  1 

     

#  SCORE  PLACE 
106 DANIEL COLLINS 11  2 
190 RAUL GUARDADO 5  1 
191 CASEY HILDINGER 13  3 
192 MONTE KAUFMAN 20  4 

     

    NOVICE MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
189 HADDEN TINCHER 36  7 
190 RAUL GUARDADO 14  3 
191 CASEY HILDINGER 27  5 
193 CHASE KEMPF 20  4 
194 ISAAC PRICE 10  2 
195 TIMOTH HICKS 6  1 
196 REAGAN KING 29  6 
197 DUSTIN APPLEGATE 38  8 

     

     

 OPEN MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE  A     
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
106 DANIEL COLLINS 22  5 
189 HADDEN TINCHER 41  9 
190 RAUL GUARDADO 14  3 
195 TIMOTH HICKS 6  1 
196 REAGAN KING 39  8 
198 MATT BEASLEY 10  2 
199 ROBERT JOHNSON, 

JR. 31  6 
200 JOSH PFEIFER 36  7 
201 SAM SCHNEIDER 21  4 

     
OPEN MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE  B 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
191 CASEY HILDINGER 35  7 
193 CHASE KEMPF 20  4 
194 ISAAC PRICE 30  6 
197 DUSTIN APPLEGATE 25  5 
202 ARIS BOWEN 5  1 
203 MATT PETELIN 15  3 
204 JOHN HINCHEY 42  9 
205 MATTHEW VINSON 40  8 
206 JONATHAN OWENS 10  2 

     

    TEEN MEN’S BODYBUILDING 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
207 GABRIEL BYRNE 7  1 
208 MICAH WIEDNER 8  2 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

    MASTERS MEN 35 - 39 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
209 HARRY KANG 5  1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
    MASTERS MEN 40 - 49 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
210 DAN MURRAY 18  4 
211 JOSE STONEWALL 16  3 
212 JERRY GREER 5  1 
213 PAUL CARTER 12  2 
214 JOSE LUIS 25  5 

     

     

     

     

     

    MASTERS MEN 50 - 59 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
215 ED HALL 5  1 
216 TIM NASSEN 10  2 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

        MASTERS WOMENS BODYBUILDING 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
217 ELLA THOMAS 5  1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/4/2016 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
 

NOVICE MEN’S LIGHTWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
207 GABRIEL BYRNE 10  2 
218 LEON LAMPHEAR 5  1 

     

     
     

     

NOVICE MEN’S MIDDLEWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
208 MICAH WIEDNER 20  4 
215 ED HALL 13  3 
219 RICK ZUNIGA 11  2 
220 RYAN LAMPING 5  1 
221 JONATHAN 

HILLYARD 
25  5 

     

     

     
     

     

     
     

  NOVICE MEN’S LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
222 BRYAN 

ZIONSKOWSKI 
5  1 

223 DIEN LE 10  2 
     

     
     

     

     

     
     

     

     
     

          NOVICE MEN’S HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
209 HARRY KANG 8  2 
224 AMIR AVAZPOUR 15  3 
203 MATT PETELIN 7  1 

     

     

     

     

     

 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

    TEEN WOMEN’S BIKINI 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
300 EVA ARCH 5  1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

MASTERS WOMEN’S BIKINI 35 - 39 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
301 LAURA HEDDEN 5  1 
302 JENNIFER ELISE 30  6 
304 AMBER KUNSHEK 11  2 
305 JESSICA LIGGETT 21  4 
306 JERRI-LYNN SPARLING 24  5 
307 HOPE PARDOE 14  3 
308 CANDICE GARCIA 42  8 
309 TIFFANY BURKHART 43  9 
310 NICOLE SMITH 35  7 
311 PRECIOUS WILCOX 51  10 
312 AUDREY MASONER 52  11 

     

   MASTERS WOMEN’S BIKINI 40 & OVER 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
313 KERI BAHUN 

23  5 
314 TAMMY COOPER 

5  1 
315 JESSICA WALLS 

11  2 
316 SHERI KENDALL 

22  4 
317 TESSA DeGUZMAN 

14  3 
318 KYM MORSE 

30  6 

     

     

     

     

 



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/4/2016 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI   A 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
303 JUDY TILY 14  4 
306 JERRI-LYNN SPARLING 57  12 
310 NICOLE SMITH 50  10 
319 LENAE CUPPS 14X  3 
320 BECCA FRANKLIN 22  5 
321 MORGAN HOPPER 61  13 
322 JORDAN YATES 26  6 
323 COURTNEY SLEYPEN 42  8 
324 ITZEL SOTO 80  16 
325 LACY HEIN 73  15 
326 MEGAN PICKETT 13  2 
327 BRITTANY ARTALE 12  1 
328 ADELAIDE GILES 69  14 
329 ELIZABETH WILLIS 79  16 
330 ASHTON RAINES 77  16 
331 KAYLA RICHMOND 45  9 
332 MARIA NOBLE 55  11 
373 YESENIA THORNTON 34  7 

NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI   B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
301 LAURA HEDDEN 12  2 
302 JENNIFER ELISE 43  9 
304 AMBER KUNSHEK 43X  8 
305 JESSICA LIGGETT 80  16 
307 HOPE PARDOE 38  6 
315 JESSICA WALLS 78  16 
316 SHERI KENDALL 80  16 
333 MAKENZIE GASH 73  15 
334 JOANIE ESTELL 20  4 
335 HANNAH ALPERS 48  10 
336 SIERRA MAGUIRE 40  7 
337 ALLY KAYLOR 66  14 
338 ELIZABETH LAVARING 13  3 
339 KIMBERLIE KOECHNER 25  5 
340 KELLIE HENDERSON 52  12 
341 RICHELE WEBB 5  1 
342 CAROLYN WORKMAN 74  16 
343 CASSIE MAUPIN 49  11 
344 ELIESA WEBB 78  16 
345 KAITLYN FORRESTER 60  13 

NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI C    
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
308 CANDICE GARCIA 60  13 
309 TIFFANY BURKHART 80  16 
311 PRECIOUS WILCOX 80  16 
313 KERI BAHUN 60X  12 
314 TAMMY COOPER 44  9 
346 JULIE FREDRICKSON 24  5 
347 LINDSAY DAVIS 29  7 
348 MEEGHAN DUNLEAVY 77  16 
349 CHELSEA O’NEAL 41  8 
350 JENNIFER CATES 80  16 
351 KELSEY AYERS 52  10 
352 SHELBY HOOK 13  2 
353 SAMANTHA McDONALD 21  4 
354 KATELYNN ALLEN 15  3 
355 FRANCIS RICO 29X  6 
356 JESSICA CROUCH 57  11 
357 WHITNEY ZITSCH 77X  15 
358 KAYLA WILLIAMS 5  1 
359 EMMA HAWKINS 68  14 

NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI   D 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
300 EVA ARCH 26  5 
360 RACHEL JARVIS 10  2 
361 JESSICA GORDON 41  8 
362 COURTNEY HOLMES 55  11 
363 RANDI HOLLOWAY 36  7 
364 LIZ KENNEY 22  4 
365 SAMMY PATON 28  6 
366 NIKI TICE 15  3 
367 JESSICA WILLIAMS 68  14 
368 KRISTI KLEIST 61  12 
369 LAURA BOVAIRD 49  10 
370 CHELSEA ZILLNER 45  9 
371 KERSTEN KAUFMAN 67  13 
372 LASHANDA INGRAM 5  1 

 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

     
     
     
     

     

     
     
     
     
     

     

     
     
     

 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

     
     
     
     

     

     
     
     
     
     

     

     
     
     

 



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/4/2016 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI   A 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
303 JUDY TILY 60  12 
306 JERRI-LYNN SPARLING 74  16 
317 TESSA DeGUZMAN 69X  14 
319 LENAE CUPPS 55  11 
320 BECCA FRANKLIN 48  10 
321 MORGAN HOPPER 80  16 
322 JORDAN YATES 64  13 
323 COURTNEY SLEYPEN 38X  7 
324 ITZEL SOTO 80  16 
325 LACY HEIN 69  15 
326 MEGAN PICKETT 13  3 
327 BRITTANY ARTALE 7  1 
328 ADELAIDE GILES 44  9 
373 YESENIA THORNTON 11  2 
374 AARIN RODRIGUEZ 24  4 
375 KARI MADSEN 28  6 
376 TRUDIE PONCE DE LEON 27  5 
331 KAYLA RICHMOND 38  8 

OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI   B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
301 LAURA HEDDEN 17  3 
302 JENNIFER ELISE 38  7 
304 AMBER KUNSHEK 45  9 
305 JESSICA LIGGETT 80  16 
307 HOPE PARDOE 73  14 
315 JESSICA WALLS 75  15 
333 MAKENZIE GASH 80  16 
334 JOANIE ESTELL 25  5 
335 HANNAH ALPERS 55  11 
336 SIERRA MAGUIRE 69  13 
337 ALLY KAYLOR 59  12 
338 ELIZABETH LAVARING 29  6 
339 KIMBERLIE KOECHNER 11  2 
340 KELLIE HENDERSON 78  16 
341 RICHELE WEBB 19  4 
342 CAROLYN WORKMAN 80  16 
343 CASSIE MAUPIN 42  8 
344 ELIESA WEBB 76  16 
345 KAITLYN FORRESTER 50  10 
377 VICTORIA AKPAN 5  1 

OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI  C   
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
185 AJA JAMES 11  2 
308 CANDICE GARCIA 77  16 
313 KERI BAHUN 74  16 
314 TAMMY COOPER 22  5 
346 JULIE FREDRICKSON 49X  10 
347 LINDSAY DAVIS 23  6 
348 MEEGHAN DUNLEAVY 49  11 
349 CHELSEA O’NEAL 34  7 
350 JENNIFER CATES 70  14 
351 KELSEY AYERS 79  16 
352 SHELBY HOOK 21  4 
353 SAMANTHA McDONALD 17  3 
354 KATELYNN ALLEN 42  8 
355 FRANCIS RICO 47  9 
356 JESSICA CROUCH 60  12 
357 WHITNEY ZITSCH 73  15 
358 KAYLA WILLIAMS 66  13 
378 BIANCA FISCHER 5  1 

OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI   D 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
360 RACHEL JARVIS 6  1 
361 JESSICA GORDON 20  4 
362 COURTNEY HOLMES 34  7 
363 RANDI HOLLOWAY 12  2 
364 LIZ KENNEY 28  6 
365 SAMMY PATON 24  5 
366 NIKI TICE 17  3 
367 JESSICA WILLIAMS 43  9 
368 KRISTI KLEIST 42  8 

     
     
     

     
     

 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

     
     
     
     

     

     
     
     
     
     

     

     
     
     

 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

     
     
     
     

     

     
     
     
     
     

     

     
     
     

 



 

 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/4/2016 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
TEEN WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

     

MASTERS WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
173 REBECCA WOODY 

31  6 
217 ELLA THOMAS 

13  3 
380 BARB THOREN 

33  7 
381 MARY ANDERSON 

5  1 
382 KARISSA BRADLEY 

20  4 
383 ANGELA DAVIS 

26  5 
384 JONQUIL BAUGH 

12  2 

     

     

     

 NOVICE WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
217 ELLA THOMAS 

5  1 
380 BARB THOREN 

20  4 
383 ANGELA DAVIS 

15  3 
385 NICOLE RAGESDALE 

10  2 

     

     

     

     
     

     
        OPEN WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE   A 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
217 ELLA THOMAS 

13  3 
380 BARB THOREN 

40  8 
381 MARY ANDERSON 

5  1 
382 KARISSA BRADLEY 

28  6 
384 JONQUIL BAUGH 

12  2 
385 NICOLE RAGESDALE 

20  4 
386 ANGELA GOEHRING 

35  7 
404 MARIA THOMPSON 

27  5 

     

     

 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

OPEN WOMEN’S BODYBUILDING 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

X     

    OPEN WOMEN’S BB MIDDLEWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

    OPEN WOMEN’S BB HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   



 

 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/4/2016 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
OPEN MEN’S BANTAMWEIGHT 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X     
X     

X     
X     
X     

X     
X     
X     

X     
     

     
     
     
     

OPEN MEN’S LIGHTWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
210 DAN MURRAY 5  1 
218 LEON LAMPHEAR 10  2 

     
     
     

     
     
     

     
     

     
     
     
     

 OPEN MEN’S MIDDLEWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
215 ED HALL 14  3 
219 RICK ZUNIGA 12  2 
220 RYAN LAMPING 5  1 
390 IAN HARSTOOK 25  5 
391 PHILLIP SCIPHO 19  4 

     
     
     

     
     

     
     
     
     

        OPEN MEN’S LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
196 REAGAN KING 

18  3 
211 JOSE STONEWALL 

30  6 
212 JERRY GREER 

22  5 
222 BRYAN 

ZIONSKOWSKI 7  1 
396 NICK LANGER 

9  2 
398 BLAKE MANN 

40  8 
399 JAMES ANDERSON 

36  7 
202 ARIS BOWEN 

20  4 
     
     

     
     
     

     

OPEN MEN’S HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
213 PAUL CARTER 16  3 
224 AMIR AVAZPOUR 30  6 
400 DANE MCGINTHY 19  4 
401 MATT 

KARSTETTER 5  1 
402 PATRICK MOORE 10  2 
203 MATT PETELIN 25  5 
     

     
     
     

     
     
     

     

OPEN MEN’S SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
209 HARRY KANG 10  2 
403 SIROD WILLIAMS 5  1 

     
     
     

     
     

     
     
     

     
     
     

     
 


